CANOE SPRINT OLYMPIC HOPES REGATTA
7-10 SEPTEMBER 2023, POZNAN, POLAND

L’

START LIST
K1 Men 500m U17 - Semifinal-1 Race 242 10:06:00 - 23-09-09
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 b 70 Brutus DVORAK 2006
2 == cer 207 Nelson KINZLER 2006
3 b 90 Jakub KRAL 2006
4 SRB 579  Veljko VJESTICA 2006
5 : POL 466 Alex BORUCKI 2006
6 5 GER 801 Paavo SCHEWE 2006
7 B o 642 Jure KRAGELJ 2006
8 ) = 186 Nathan ZOUALEGH-BLANCHOT 2006
9 e LAT 394  Aleksejs MASAITIS 2006
K1 Men 500m U17 - Semifinal-2 Race 243 10:09:00 - 23-09-09
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 = LAT 408 Gustavs TIRMANIS 2006
2 B «az 372 Stanislav PERELYGIN 2006
3 T ARG 1 Valentino BRUNO 2006
4 DEN 127 Sebastian Rask LOKKEGAARD 2006
5 ) == 25 Louis VANGEEL 2006
6 e HUN 242  Zsadany Arpad HIZO 2006
7 E GRE 225 Markelos-lasonas PETROPOULOS 2006
8 e 802 Julius MUHLNICKEL 2006
9 P= rsa 652 Jordan Owen KLOPPER 2006
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CANOE SPRINT OLYMPIC HOPES REGATTA
7-10 SEPTEMBER 2023, POZNAN, POLAND

R ~’

START LIST
K1 Men 500m U17 - Semifinal-3

Lane

1

8

9

NF

FRA

UKR

TUR

HUN

1 HAERE =

POL

@ N

Bib

148

688

52

672

38

681

285

490

364

1-3 to final A, 4-6 to final B, 7-9 to final C

Name(s)

Hugo AUBERTIN
lllia HEIKO

Carter NAUGLER
Aaron SCHMITTER
Luke ENNS

Taha Erkam USTA
Levente SZABO
Jakub MINCZUK

Yushin SASAKI

Race 244
YOB
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006

10:12:00 - 23-09-09
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